The Award will be given to the best 6(six) students in science stream with the following
subject combination.

I. Physics, Chemistry & Mathematics (PCM) - 3 Awards
1st - Rs. 1,00,000  (Rupees One lakh)
2nd - Rs.     50,000  (Rupees Fifty thousand)
3rd - Rs.      25,000 (rupees twenty five thousand)

II. Physics, Chemistry & Biology (PCB) - 3 Awards
1st -  Rs. 1,00,000  (Rupees One lakh)
2nd -  Rs.     50,000  (Rupees Fifty thousand)
3rd -  Rs.     25,000  (rupees twenty five thousand)

The following guidelines shall govern the "Governor's Excellence Award in Science Study of HSSLC
Examination":
1. The award will go to the best 6(six) students in order of merit in the HSSLC Examination in science

stream conducted by the Nagaland Board of School Education (NBSE) with Physics, Chemistry &